Humberside

airport

Noise Events - Arrivals

30 noisiest events

Kirmington Monitor

August 2013
Arrival

time

Thu 08 Aug 09:48
Wed 14 Aug 15:20
Mon 19 Aug 14:36
Mon 19 Aug 11:09
Tue 27 Aug 11:48
Fri 02 Aug 19:59
Sun 04 Aug 17:20
Sat 03 Aug 19:39
Wed 14 Aug 18:29
Mon 26 Aug 08:43
Sun 04 Aug 18:43
Fri 30 Aug 18:06
Mon 05 Aug 18:31
Thu 29 Aug 09:05
Thu 22 Aug 18:38
Fri 23 Aug 18:57
Thu 01 Aug 19:42
Wed 28 Aug 156:22
Thu 29 Aug 13:00
Wed 28 Aug 12:46
Sat 03 Aug 07:40
Wed 21 Aug 17:23
Tue 20 Aug 17:04
Wed 21 Aug 16:18
Thu 01 Aug 07:43
Sat 03 Aug 11:18
Fri 02 Aug 08:01
Thu 22 Aug 12:49
Wed 14 Aug 17:09
Mon 05 Aug 15:58
Thu 15 Aug 13:01

humbersideairport.com

Reg

ZK245
77178
ZJ122
ZD621
XX198
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGIW
GKAZB
GKAZB
GCGOoU
GKAZB
GCGOP
GCGOP
GCGOP
GKAZB
GCGOoU
GKAZB
GCGOU
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOU
GKAZB
GKAZB
TCFBJ
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOoU
GCGOP

Operator

ROYAL AIR FORCE
RAF BRIZE NORTON
Civil Airport Bills
ROYAL AIR FORCE
Civil Airport Bills
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Fuel

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
FREEBIRD

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Aircraft Type

Bae Hawk

Agusta Merlin
HS-125/600
Bae Hawk
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Airbus A320
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76

Flight
Number
RAF4
BRI830
CA1
RAFNOH4
CA1
BHL522D
BHL521B
BHL522
BHL521F
BHL509
BHL508C
BHL508E
BHF
BHL508B
BHL521F
BHL521F
BHL521D
BHL508E
BHL522
BHL508C
BHL522A
BHL522D
BHL521D
BHL522C
BHL508A
BHL508
FHY679
BHL522C
BHL521E
BHL522D
BHL521C

Runway

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Surface Wind Lmax
Knots Degrees  (dB(A))

111.8

105.0

9 270 98.5
12 290 97.6
96.8

7 200 96.6
8 180 96.1
6 200 96.1
11 200 95.4
9 40 95.3
8 160 95.3
13 230 94.8
11 260 94.8
11 210 94.7
8 180 94.5
10 100 94.4
12 150 94.3
9 90 94.3
10 220 94.2
94.1

15 210 94.1
12 240 94.0
9 230 93.9
13 230 93.8
16 200 93.8
16 220 93.7
11 200 93.7
93.7

12 210 93.6
17 200 93.5
18 210 93.5



